
Program Calendar 2024 - 2025

Meet & Greet Networking Social    Thursday, September 12, 2024
           (5:30 - 7:30 PM)

Opening Retreat        Thursday & Friday, September 19 & 20, 2024
           (8:15 AM Thursday to 6:15 PM Friday)

Access our Past
Alamance County History Day    Thursday, September 26, 2024

Access our Sustainability
Agriculture Day        Thursday, October 17, 2024

Access our Neighbors
Health & Human Services     Thursday, November 14, 2024
           *Please note that this is the second Thursday*

Access our Businesses
Economic Development Day     Thursday, December 19, 2024

Access our Community
State & Local Government Day    Thursday, January 16, 2025

Access our Future
Education Day        Thursday, February 20, 2025

Access our Protection
Public Safety Day       Thursday, March 20, 2025

Access our Opportunities
Recreation, Arts & Tourism Day    Thursday, April 17, 2025

Access our Legal Systems
Keeping the Peace Day      Thursday, May 15, 2025

Closing Retreat        Thursday, May 22, 2025

Graduation Ceremony      Thursday, May 29, 2025
           (5:30 - 8:00 PM)
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